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Jugend

Verein:

~N~No bk, WN -

Rangq:

STV Niederbuchsiten (TAe)
DTV Laupersdorf (TAe)

TV Welschenrohr (TAe)

TV Balsthal (TAe)

TV Balsthal (Bo)

TV Breitenbach (GYM)

TV Oberbuchsiten (GYM)

Gymnastik (S/M/L)

Verein:

A WON -

Rang:

TSV Kestenholz (GYM)
TV Wolfwil (GYM)

TV Oberbuchsiten (GYM)
TV Balsthal (GYM)

TeamAerobic

Verein:

—_—

w N

DTV Laupersdorf (TAe)
STV Niederbuchsiten (TAe)
TV Balsthal (TAe)
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Note:

9.400
9.300
9.183
9.117
8.38
7.78
7.38

Note:

8.90
8.77
8.62
8.58

Note:

9.700
9.417
9.033
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Gerateturnen
Rang: Verein: Note:
1 TV Oberbuchsiten (BA) 9.43
2 TV Wolfwil (SSB) 8.97
3 TSV Kestenholz Barrenqueens (SSB) 8.88
4 TV Wolfwil (SP) 8.82
5 TV Wolfwil (BA) 8.69
6 TV Balsthal (SR) 8.64

Gaste (Gymnastik/ TeamAerobic/Gerateturnen)

Rang: Verein: Note:
1 STV Hagendorf (SSB) 9.27
2 STV Hagendorf (GYM) 9.10
3 SOTV Gym. 8.99
4 TV Breitenbach (GK BO/SSB) 8.83
5 TV Breitenbach (GYM) 8.57
6 TV Busserach (TAe) 8.484
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